City of San Clemente Speakers Bureau

Chris Hamm, Mayor
Topics- State of the
City. (949) 361-8322

EMail about Chris Hamm, Mayor

James Makshanoff, City Manager
Topics - City Projects Updates
(949) 361-8322

EMail about James Makshanoff, City Manager

Erik Sund, Assistant City Manager

Topics - City Budget and City Finance & Investments
(949) 361-8341

EMail about Erik Sund, Assistant City Manager

Bill Cameron, Public Works Director / City Engineer

Topics - Street Projects and Utilities
(949) 361-8391

EMail about Bill Cameron, Public Works Director / City Engineer

Rob Zur Schmiede, Interim Community
Development Director Topics - Downtown Parking
(949) 361-6106

EMail about Rob Zur Scmiede, Interim Community Development Director
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mailto:SundE@san-clemente.org
mailto:CameronW@san-clemente.org
mailto:zurschmieder@san-clemente.org

Dave Moodie, Police Services Chief
Topics - Public Safety and Law Enforcement Issues.
(949) 361-8230

EMail about Dave Moodie, Police Services Chief

Joanne M. Baade, City Clerk

Topics - Elections and Ethics.
(949) 361-8345

EMail about Joanne M. Baade, City Clerk

Jim Pechous, City Planner

Topics - Existing and Future Land Development Projects, Land Development Trends,
Land Development/Entitlement Process, and Online Planning Information and
Applications

(949) 361-6185

EMail about Jim Pechous, City Planner

Mike Jorgensen, Building Official

Topics - Building Permit Process and Building Code
(949) 361-6170

EMail about Mike Jorgensen, Building Official

Pam Passow, Recreation Manager

Topics - Existing and Future Park Developments.
(949) 361-8263

EMail about Pam Passow, Recreation Manager

Tom Bonigut, Assistant City Engineer

Topics - Environmental Programs, Urban Runoff and Recycling, Shoreline Feasibility
Study/Sand Nourishment
(949) 361-6187

EMail about Tom Bonigut, Assistant City Engineer



mailto:Baadej@san-clemente.org
mailto:BaadeJ@san-clemente.org
mailto:BuellG@san-clemente.org
mailto:JorgensenM@san-clemente.org
mailto:PassowP@san-clemente.org
mailto:BonigutT@san-clemente.org



